Transplantation in Oxford: an Update for Patients
Saturday 13t September 2025

13.00-14.00

14.00
14.10
14.30
14.50
15.30
15.50

16.10

riors,,
ansplan
Qpy Foundatlon

Seminar Room
Oxford Transplant Centre
Churchill Hospital
Oxford OX7 3LE

Registration and buffet lunch

Professor Fadi Issa
Introduction

Mr Oliver McCallion
Treatment with cells: a new way to stop rejection

Mr Richard Dumbill
A new way to preserve the kidney: keep it warm

Miss Isabel Quiroga and Professor Richard Smith
Uterus transplantation: a new Oxford frontier

Mr Sanjay Sinha
Transplant collaboration: Oxford and Coventry

Dr Phil Mason
Living donor kidney transplantation: a new opportunity

Professor Peter Friend
Q&A Session — questions to be submitted ahead of the meeting

Building for the Future



