Transplantation in Oxford: an Update for Patients Saturday 13th September 2025



Seminar Room Oxford Transplant Centre Churchill Hospital Oxford OX7 3LE

13.00-14.00	Registration and buffet lunch
14.00	Professor Fadi Issa Introduction
14.10	Mr Oliver McCallion Treatment with cells: a new way to stop rejection
14.30	Mr Richard Dumbill A new way to preserve the kidney: keep it warm
14.50	Miss Isabel Quiroga and Professor Richard Smith Uterus transplantation: a new Oxford frontier
15.30	Mr Sanjay Sinha Transplant collaboration: Oxford and Coventry
15.50	Dr Phil Mason Living donor kidney transplantation: a new opportunity
16.10	Professor Peter Friend <i>Q&A Session – questions to be submitted ahead of the meeting</i>

